Mrs. Golden Delicious Festival Pageant

Saturday, June 8, 2013 Clay County High School Auditorium



Cathy Butcher 2012 Mrs. Golden Delicious Festival

Prize Package:

Beautiful custom crown, Jessie Marsh Sash, pin, plaque, Festival Commemorative Package, photo package, personalized t-shirt, personalized bag, gift basket, and more.

Pageant Requirements/Information:

As long as you're currently 18 years of age, legally married for at least 1 year, and a legal resident of West Virginia (for at least 6 months), you're eligible! Competition consists of personal interview, personal sense of style (cocktail), and evening gown. Entry fee is \$85.00.

Deadline to enter is May 25, 2013. Please submit a full color digital head shot to sccheercoach21@yahoo.com. Applications may also be received electronically, and PayPal is an option. *Mrs. Queen must remain married throughout her reign as Mrs. Golden Delicious Festival*

Mrs. Golden Delicious Festival will make several appearances throughout the Festival (September 19-22, 2013). The Queen's Coronation will be held on Thursday, September 19, 2013, at the Clay County Courthouse. Husband will crown Mrs. Golden Delicious Festival, during the Queen's coronation.

Please send application, entry fee, and photo (digital), by May 25, 2013, to:

CCGDF Pageants

PO Box 416

Clay, West Virginia 25043

Please make checks payable to CCGDF Pageants.

If you have questions, please feel free to contact:
Leslie Tucker 304-421-3414 or jlktucker@aol.com
Elizabeth Taylor 304-389-3120/304-587-7250 or sccheercoach21@yahoo.com
You can also find us on facebook at www.facebook.com/goldendeliciousfestivalpageants

Mrs. Golden Delicious Festival Application (Please type of print in black ink).

Name:				
Mailing Address	s:			
Email Address:				
Home Phone: Cell			hone:	
Age:	Date of Birth:	Birthplace:		
Height:	Weight:	Eye Color:	Hair Color:	
Occupation & Lo	ocation of Employer:			
Name & Locatio	on of College, University	ty, or Other:		
Level Reached:				
Husband's Name	e:		Marriage Date:	
Children's Name	e(s) & Age(s):			
Current & Recer	nt Community Involver	ment:		
I agree to hold Clause all liability regard by the decisions of	ay County High School, ling myself, and my child of the judges, and agree t	the pageant directors, and a l, while participating in the p to display positive sportsman	Il volunteers for this pageant, exempt from any pageant, or related activities. I further agree to a nship at all times. Poor sportsmanship can result will be no refunds on entries if you can not at	and and bide alt in
Ciamatuma			Data	